
Wednesday Oct. 26, 2016 Montevideo/Uruguay NM

Thursday Oct. 27, 2016 At Sea

Friday Oct. 28, 2016 At sea

Saturday Oct. 29, 2016 Puerto Madryn/Argentina 716

Sunday Oct. 30, 2016 Puerto Madryn/Argentina

Monday Oct. 31, 2016 At sea

Tuesday Nov. 01, 2016 New Island/Falklands 587

Wednesday Nov. 02, 2016 Stanley/Falklands 184

Thursday Nov. 03, 2016 At sea

Friday Nov. 04, 2016 Elephant Island/Point Wild 579

Saturday Nov. 05, 2016 Arctowski Station/King George Island 146

Sunday Nov. 06, 2016 Cuverville Island 210

Monday Nov. 07, 2016 Orne Harbour 5

Tuesday Nov. 08, 2016 At sea

Wednesday Nov. 09, 2016 Cape Horn/Chile (sail by) 694

Puerto Williams/Chile (technical stop) 71

Thursday Nov. 10, 2016 Garibaldi Glacier/Chile 87

Friday Nov. 11, 2016 Punta Arenas/Chile 215

3494

October 26 – November 11, 2016

TOTAL DISTANCE (NM)

Explore the South Atlantic, Antarctica 

and Patagonia


